
Friends of the Shaker Library 

Spring Book Sale

Regular Sale Hours
Thursday, May 1, 10 a.m. – 7 p.m.
Friday, May 2, 12 – 4 p.m.
Saturday, May 3, 12 – 4 p.m.

Friends Preview Night
Wednesday, April 30, 4 – 8 p.m.

Friends members get first dibs on bargains! 
Not a Friend? Join at the door.

Bag Sale Sunday
Sunday, May 4, 1:30 – 3:30 p.m.

Fill a bag of books for $8. Items in the Specials 
Room are half price.

Shaker Main Library
16500 Van Aken Blvd. 



Friends of the Shaker Library

Fall Book Sale
Shaker Main Library
16500 Van Aken Blvd. 

Regular Sale Hours
Thursday, Oct. 3, 10 a.m. – 7 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 4, 12 – 4 p.m.
Saturday, Oct. 5, 12 – 4 p.m.

Friends Preview Night
Wednesday, Oct. 2, 4 – 8 p.m.

Friends members get first dibs 
on bargains! Not a Friend? Join 
at the door.

Bag Sale Sunday
Sunday, Oct. 6 1:30 – 3:30 p.m.

Fill a bag of books for $8. Items 
in the Specials Room are half 
price.

Prices
Hardbacks – $1.50/each
Paperbacks – $1.00/each
Childrens books – $1.00/each
CDs/DVDs/Books on Tape – 
$1.00/each
Specials – Priced as Marked
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